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Interpret
DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KID CUDI
STEREOACT + HOWARD CARPENDALE
SCOTTY
MARTIN VAN LECTRO & PATRICK METZKER
FEAT. IVARII
FRANKY B.
DIGITAL AIR FEAT. RYAN PARIS

ALEX ALIVE & IQ-TALO

KAIRO X CALMANI & GREY
STEREOACT

REEPLAY

ALEX MEGANE X STEEL X GORDON & DOYLE
SVNIIVAN FEAT. SUNNIE WILLIAMS
BLACKBONEZ, PUREMIND & ABEL ROMEZ
KLAAS & MOODYGEE

ANTONIO MORENO

DJ OLDE

PATRICK SENTON & DAMIAN RYSE
ROCKSTROH

STEEL, FSDW & GORDON & DOYLE
TNT PARTYZONE FEAT. TAXI

2TRONIC

TYSHER

ANNA MIRANI & JON THOMAS & MARDAHL
B.INFINITE

CIHANBACK

KAIRO, SVNIIVAN & LUKAS MAYER
MICHAEL POP

SCOTTY & CJ STONE PRESENT R.E.D.
S.E.CT.OR.

BEAM & YANOU

ME.RINGO

DJ B-DOME

CORRIX

DJ MISTER CEE! & ANNA HILBERT
ALEX M. & ALEX MEGANE FEAT. THE
ULTIMATE MC

TOM NOVY & DAN LE BLONDE

SKICE X CALMANI & GREY

SEASIDE CLUBBERS

MAZZA

KTSN 21

MARLON WHITE, B-WAY, PULSEDRIVER
DJ NICOLAS, DJ COMBO, GRAFEZZY
RAMPA

HUGEL, STEFY DE CICCO, HUGO CANTARRA
FEAT. NIKOL APATINI

VEGANIEL

JON THOMAS, D3MA & LK

DIMI DYNAMITE

Dance Charts - Monat 03 / Jahr 2021

Titel
MEMORIES (2021 REMIX)
TI AMO (STEREOACT #REMIX)
RELIGHT
GOT IT BAD

SUPERSTAR
DREAM (VERSION 2K21)

ALL I NEED

MORE

ABENTEUERLAND

GUTEN MORGEN DEUTSCHLAND
RIVER FLOWS IN YOU
WONDERWALL

FOR THE LOVE

HOT N COLD

EIVISSA

WATERDROP

NO BLAME

DAS SCHONSTE DER WELT (THE MIXES)
STAND BY ME

MOONLIGHT

RHYTHM TO DANCE
SUNRISE

POWER OF STARS (YOU & 1)
WHIP IT

ZURNA

HYMN FOR THE WEEKEND
SNOWFLAKE

INVASION OVER BERLIN

ON Y VA (BEAM MIDNIGHT 2021 MIX)
YOU MAKE ME FEEL

HERE WE GO

FOLLOW ME

EVERYTIME

WHOOMP (THERE IT IS)

LET'S DANCE

DON'T WANNA WAKE UP
100.000 MEILEN

SMALLTOWN BOY (KLAAS MIX)
WHEREVER YOU GO

DON'T DO THAT

BIG CASH

2000

4 TO THE FLOOR

CENTER OF CIRCLES [ALBUM]

SWEET DREAMS (ARE MADE OF THIS)
MISS RIGHT (2021 REMIX)
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Label

WARNER
UNIVERSAL
SPLASHTUNES
#LECTRONATION

FADERSPORT

MODERN ROMANTICS
PRODUCTIONS SARL
MIAMI RECORDS

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE

EMI ELECTROLA

FIESTA RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
FUTURE HOUSE CLOUD
YOU LOVE DANCE

DE PUTA MADRE MUSIC
13TH SOUNDS

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
ROCKSTROH MUSIC
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
RZANY RECORDS

ADM SOUNDWORKS
TYSHER RECORDS

ANNA MIRANI'S PRODUCTION
KHB MUSIC

KHB MUSIC

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
ROCKSTROH MUSIC
FAIRLIGHT RECORDS / A45

FUTUREBASE

SPINNUP

TB CLUBTUNES

SONIC FLASH

SPINNUP

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS

KONTOR

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
MUNIX RECORDS

ZYX

THOMAS KLEEBLATT MUSIC
AQUALOOP RECORDS
XWAVEZ

COCOON RECORDINGS
WARNER

VAGXLURA
BLACK LEMON
DIMI DYNAMITE RECORDS

Punkte
1824
1781
1669
1442

1386
1371

1346
1318
1192
1156
1145
1117
1116
1105
1083
1080
1050
1043
1038
1024
1015
969
944
940
@il
894
890
853

847
833
821
806
803
800

791
784
762
755
751
742
733
714
700

694
685
683

+18
+1

+25

+21
+46

+5
+78
+106

+36

+17

+313
+94
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a7
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50
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53
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55
56
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61
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73
65

66
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73
74

75
76
7
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79

80
81
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84
85
86
87
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90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

VM
48

14

a1

17
13

42

40

92

56

16
79

319
331

97
188
71
35

73
184

32

93

62
343

227

116
125

131
124

235
69

Interpret
ALEX MEGANE
KID ALINA MEETS DJ EY DOUBLEU
KAAN PARS, D.POLO & KOA
WOLFPACK & FLAREMODE
STEREOACT + VICKY LEANDROS
CREW 7 & FSDW
HENRY HIMSELF
SEAN FINN & HYPE ACTIVE FEAT. NILE
RODGERS
DAN KERS FEAT. DESTINY
FEDDE LE GRAND & 22BULLETS
STEEL, CALMANI & GREY & NICK
MCWILLIAMS
STEEL X NICK MCWILLIAMS
ALESSIA LABATE & LEONAIL
KENO
HARD LIGHTS & MARNIK
BELL TOWERS

EWERELL

ANDI ORIVA

NIELS VAN GOGH, NEW SOUND NATION &
ELLE VEE

KLAAS FEAT. EMMIE LEE

TURN & YELL

ANYRIAD

ROBAER, MARTIN VAN LECTRO & PATRICK
METZKER FEAT. LIEL BAR-Z

ADAM BU & MOODYGEE X SANDRA HESCH
JOHN FRANKLIN FEAT. SHAWN CLOVER
STEREOACT & NICOLE

NAGUG FEAT. MCR & SVEN KUHLMANN
ALOK & DANIEL BLUME

MANUEL LAUREN

WALLU

NORA & CHRIS X DRENCHILL
COPAMORE FEAT. SOOSMOOTH
FARGETTA

MACDIO

JASON DERULO FEAT. ADAM LEVINE
ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. STEFFI LIST
STEREOACT

GIGI D'AGOSTINO, VIZE, EMOTIK
MACDIO

MACDIO

CADENCE FEAT. GRACE BAKER

PARA X

PATRICK LEGONT & IAN SOURCE
JANTRO

ELIJAH

SURF MESA FEAT. EMILEE

24KGOLDN FEAT. IANN DIOR
CALDERONE INC. & LORDS OF BUZZ
TOM PULSE & SYDNEY YOUNGBLOOD FEAT.
C.R. EASY

PERFECT PITCH

LUMIX, HYPERCLAP FEAT. PETER SCHILLING
NATHAN EVANS & 220 KID & BILLEN TED
TECAY

ON THE 3DGE

Titel
REACH FOR THE STARS
TIK TIK TOK (RHYTHM OF THE CLOCK)
HIT ME UP
SUPERSTAR
ICH LIEBE DAS LEBEN (STEREOACT #REMIX)
HOLIDAY
BOY
LE FREAK

TAKE YOUR TIME
BANG BANG
DRAG ME DOWN

WANT ME

HIGHWAY (REMIXES)

COMO ESTAS

UMBRELLA

WANT YOU ( NEED YOU ) (ADAM PORT
REMIX)

SWEET & LOW

IF IT SILENT

TOXIC

FLASHDANCE, WHAT A FEELING
LOVE & BEAT

GO DOWN (THE REMIXES)
TOPMODEL

TIK TOK (KLAAS REMIX)
HOLDING ON

EIN BISSCHEN FRIEDEN (STEREOACT
#REMIX)

NO MORE LONELY

RAPTURE

FEEL THE BASS

SENSES

REMEDY

STAND TOGETHER (80S PARTY MIX)
THE MUSIC IS MOVIN (BK DUKE &
BOOTMASTERS REMIX)

ALIVE

LIFESTYLE

BECAUSE THE NIGHT

ICH HAB GETRAUMT VON DIR
NEVER BE LONELY

LENTO

ALIVE (RAVEST HARD REMIX)

SO FAMILIAR

ADELANTAR

GOOD BE

BE ALRIGHT

MUT MACHEN (GESTORT ABER GEIL REMIX)
ILY

MOOD

SEE YOU AGAIN

FUN

TAINTED LOVE
MAJOR TOM
WELLERMAN
ANYTHING

THIS IS THE WAY
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Label
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
DANCE TOWN RECORDS
BEAT DEALER RECORDS
SMASH THE HOUSE
EMI ELECTROLA
ANDORFINE RECORDS
EDM JOY
NITRON

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
SONY
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
EDM JOY

SONY

PUBLIC POSSESSION

MUNIX RECORDS
TKBZ MEDIA
YOU LOVE DANCE

YOU LOVE DANCE
TH3EE PLAY RECORDS
341 MUSIC GROUP
YOKE MUSIC

GLOBAL ROCKSTAR MUSIC
FRABA MUSIC
UNIVERSAL

B-SONIC GREEN
CONTROVERSIA / SPINNIN*
RECORDS

ECHO FACTORY
LIKSTRA-M RECORDINGS
YOU LOVE DANCE
COPAMORE

ZYX

GRACK RECORDS

ATLANTIC

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
UNIVERSAL

SONY

GRACK RECORDS

LOUD SPACE

TEAMWRK RECORDS
ANORMALY

TOKABEATZ

SONIC ART MUSIC

EL CARTEL MUSIC
UNIVERSAL

COLUMBIA

HANDS UP FREAKS

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS

YOU LOVE DANCE
SPINNIN' RECORDS
UNIVERSAL
PUSH2PLAY MUSIC
GROOVE AREA

Punkte
646
644
637
624
624
621
617
616

610
594
588

582
569
569
562
562

560
528
517

502
498
488
479

479
473
467

447
438

428
406
403
397
392

388
387
385
384
382
382
370
368
363
362
361
360
359
357
351
350

348
346
342
333
313

+246
+257

+21
+111

Peak
27
7
49
50
14
49
53
31

48
17
4

54
59
60
61
42

40
22
65

56
31
13
26

52
16
72

73
74

18
76
7
61
35

23
81
82
32
56
82
41
62
88
89
90
14
60
68
27
46

96
97
98
9
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